

2005 No. 2789

MEDICINES

**The Medicines for Human Use (Manufacturing, Wholesale
Dealing and Miscellaneous Amendments) Regulations 2005**

ISBN 0-11-073445-9

CORRECTION

Page 27, regulation 2(2) should read, “In regulation 2 (interpretation)—”;

Page 27, regulation 2(2)(a); first line should read, “in the definition of “the 2001 directive”, at the end, insert—”; and

Page 27, regulation 2(2)(a); second line should read, ““as amended by—”.

March 2006

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office
and Queen’s Printer of Acts of Parliament